Technical data E200 80…125 A
Electrical Data
Standards DIN EN 60947-3 (VDE0660-107); IEC/EN 60947-3
Number of poles 1P, 2P, 3P, 4P
Rated current Ie 80...125 A
Rated voltage Ue 240/415 V AC; 60 V DC
Rated frequency f 50/60 Hz; DC
Utilization category Ie 80 … 125 A AC-22A (1..4-pole)

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1NO 240 2.60 645737 E201/80g 2CDE281001R1080 0.095 10
1NO 240 2.60 645744 E201/80r 2CDE281001R0080 0.095 10
2NO 415 5.15 645911 E202/80g 2CDE282001R1080 0.190 5
2NO 415 5.15 645928 E202/80r 2CDE282001R0080 0.190 5
3NO 415 7.75 646093 E203/80g 2CDE283001R1080 0.290 3
3NO 415 7.75 646109 E203/80r 2CDE283001R0080 0.290 3
4NO 415 10.30 646277 E204/80g 2CDE284001R1080 0.390 2
4NO 415 10.30 646284 E204/80r 2CDE284001R0080 0.390 2
Rated current: 100 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Power
loss
W
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1
piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1NO 240 3.95 645751 E201/100g 2CDE281001R1100 0.095 10
1NO 240 3.95 645738 E201/100r 2CDE281001R0100 0.095 10
2NO 415 7.90 645935 E202/100g 2CDE282001R1100 0.190 5
2NO 415 7.90 645942 E202/100r 2CDE282001R0100 0.190 5
3NO 415 11.85 646116 E203/100g 2CDE283001R1100 0.290 3
3NO 415 11.85 646123 E203/100r 2CDE283001R0100 0.290 3
4NO 415 15.80 646291 E204/100g 2CDE284001R1100 0.390 2
4NO 415 15.80 646307 E204/100r 2CDE284001R0100 0.390 2
Rated current: 125 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Power
loss
W
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1
piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1NO 240 6.10 645775 E201/125g 2CDE281001R1125 0.095 10
1NO 240 6.10 645782 E201/125r 2CDE281001R0125 0.095 10
2NO 415 12.20 645959 E202/125g 2CDE282001R1125 0.190 5
2NO 415 12.20 645966 E202/125r 2CDE282001R0125 0.190 5
3NO 415 18.30 646130 E203/125g 2CDE283001R1125 0.33 3
3NO 415 18.30 646147 E203/125r 2CDE283001R0125 0.33 3
4NO 415 24.35 646314 E204/125g 2CDE284001R1125 0.44 2
4NO 415 24.35 646321 E204/125r 2CDE284001R0125 0.44 2
E 201
—
Command and signaling
E 200 switches
6/15
6